Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County
Sparta

Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

FY2014 LARP

Factor

0.000011670
0.000588729
0.000504442
0.001029738
0.001628260
0.000242325
0.006903964
0.101037097

0.009231404
0.003006949
0.133696944

0.000057079
0.000917163
0.000431753
0.021438039

0.002189502
0.060965999

0.000624310
0.000574222
0.003894278
0.001402862
0.003666716
0.004058133
0.066110838

Local Distributions for

Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

July 2013

8/30/2013
$4,618,810.08
$1,154,702.52

Amount
Received

$13.47
$679.81
$582.48
$1,189.04
$1,880.16
$279.81
$7,972.02
$116,667.79

$10,659.52
$3,472.13
$154,380.20

$65.91
$1,059.05
$498.55
$24,754.56

$2,528.22
$70,397.59

$720.89
$663.06
$4,496.73
$1,619.89
$4,233.97
$4,685.94
$76,338.35

August 2013

9/30/2013
$4,936,953.18
$1,234,238.30

Amount
Received

$14.40
$726.63
$622.60
$1,270.94
$2,009.66
$299.09
$8,521.14
$124,703.85

$11,393.75
$3,711.29
$165,013.89

$70.45
$1,132.00
$532.89
$26,459.65

$2,702.37
$75,246.57

$770.55
$708.73
$4,806.47
$1,731.47
$4,525.60
$5,008.70
$81,596.53

September 2013

10/31/2013
$4,864,425.16
$1,216,106.29

Amount
Received

$14.19
$715.96
$613.45
$1,252.27
$1,980.14
$294.69
$8,395.95
$122,871.85

$11,226.37
$3,656.77
$162,589.69

$69.41
$1,115.37
$525.06
$26,070.93

$2,662.67
$74,141.13

$759.23
$698.31
$4,735.86
$1,706.03
$4,459.12
$4,935.12
$80,397.81
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October 2013

11/29/2013
$4,809,407.86
$1,202,351.97

Amount
Received

$14.03
$707.86
$606.52
$1,238.11
$1,957.74
$291.36
$8,300.99
$121,482.15

$11,099.40
$3,615.41
$160,750.78

$68.63
$1,102.75
$519.12
$25,776.07

$2,632.55
$73,302.59

$750.64
$690.42
$4,682.29
$1,686.73
$4,408.68
$4,879.30
$79,488.50

November 2013

12/31/2013
$4,790,472.21
$1,197,618.05

Amount
Received

$13.98
$705.07
$604.13
$1,233.23
$1,950.03
$290.21
$8,268.31
$121,003.85

$11,055.70
$3,601.18
$160,117.87

$68.36
$1,098.41
$517.08
$25,674.58

$2,622.19
$73,013.98

$747.68
$687.70
$4,663.86
$1,680.09
$4,391.32
$4,860.09
$79,175.53

December 2013

1/31/2014
$5,941,577.30
$1,485,394.33

Amount
Received

$17.33
$874.49
$749.30
$1,529.57
$2,418.61
$359.95
$10,255.11
$150,079.93

$13,712.27
$4,466.51
$198,592.68

$84.78
$1,362.35
$641.32
$31,843.94

$3,252.27
$90,558.55

$927.35
$852.95
$5,784.54
$2,083.80
$5,446.52
$6,027.93
$98,200.66

$29,961,645.79
$7,490,411.46

Period Total

$87.40
$4,409.82
$3,778.48
$7,713.16
$12,196.34
$1,815.11
$51,713.52
$756,809.42

$69,147.01
$22,523.29
$1,001,445.11

$427.54
$6,869.93
$3,234.02
$160,579.73

$16,400.27
$456,660.41

$4,676.34
$4,301.17
$29,169.75
$10,508.01
$27,465.21
$30,397.08
$495,197.38



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Jenkins County
Millen
Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County
Dearing

Thomson
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County
Crawfordville

Sharon
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton
Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County
Davisboro
Deepstep
Harrison
Oconee
Riddleville

FY2014 LARP

Factor

0.004593433
0.050910802

0.002336571
0.034343011

0.001036523
0.008572130
0.048693405

0.191948782
0.001050746
0.006011301

0.001173793
0.000361581
0.019493315

0.000638219
0.000689398
0.002884502
0.037120703

0.001885192
0.000497669
0.001002937
0.000573968
0.000271272

Local Distributions for

Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

July 2013

8/30/2013
$4,618,810.08
$1,154,702.52

Amount
Received

$5,304.05
$58,786.83

$2,698.04
$39,655.96

$1,196.87
$9,898.26
$56,226.40

$221,643.76
$1,213.30
$6,941.26

$1,355.38
$417.52
$22,508.98

$736.95
$796.05
$3,330.74
$42,863.37

$2,176.84
$574.66
$1,158.09
$662.76
$313.24

August 2013

9/30/2013
$4,936,953.18
$1,234,238.30

Amount
Received

$5,669.39
$62,836.06

$2,883.88
$42,387.46

$1,279.32
$10,580.05
$60,099.27

$236,910.55
$1,296.87
$7,419.38

$1,448.74
$446.28
$24,059.40

$787.71
$850.88
$3,560.16
$45,815.79

$2,326.78
$614.24
$1,237.86
$708.41
$334.81

September 2013

10/31/2013
$4,864,425.16
$1,216,106.29

Amount
Received

$5,586.10
$61,912.95

$2,841.52
$41,764.75

$1,260.52
$10,424.62
$59,216.36

$233,430.13
$1,277.82
$7,310.38

$1,427.46
$439.72
$23,705.94

$776.14
$838.38
$3,507.86
$45,142.72

$2,292.59
$605.22
$1,219.68
$698.01
$329.89
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October 2013

11/29/2013
$4,809,407.86
$1,202,351.97

Amount
Received

$5,522.92
$61,212.70

$2,809.38
$41,292.39

$1,246.26
$10,306.72
$58,546.61

$230,790.03
$1,263.37
$7,227.70

$1,411.31
$434.75
$23,437.83

$767.36
$828.90
$3,468.19
$44,632.15

$2,266.66
$598.37
$1,205.88
$690.11
$326.16

November 2013

12/31/2013
$4,790,472.21
$1,197,618.05

Amount
Received

$5,501.18
$60,971.70

$2,798.32
$41,129.81

$1,241.36
$10,266.14
$58,316.10

$229,881.32
$1,258.39
$7,199.24

$1,405.76
$433.04
$23,345.55

$764.34
$825.64
$3,454.53
$44,456.42

$2,257.74
$596.02
$1,201.14
$687.39
$324.88

December 2013

1/31/2014
$5,941,577.30
$1,485,394.33

Amount
Received

$6,823.06
$75,622.62

$3,470.73
$51,012.91

$1,539.64
$12,732.99
$72,328.91

$285,119.64
$1,560.77
$8,929.15

$1,743.55
$537.09
$28,955.26

$948.01
$1,024.03
$4,284.62
$55,138.88

$2,800.25
$739.23
$1,489.76
$852.57
$402.95

$29,961,645.79
$7,490,411.46

Period Total

$34,406.70
$381,342.86

$17,501.87
$257,243.28

$7,763.97
$64,208.78
$364,733.65

$1,437,775.43
$7,870.52
$45,027.11

$8,792.20
$2,708.40
$146,012.96

$4,780.51
$5,163.88
$21,606.10
$278,049.33

$14,120.86
$3,727.74
$7,512.41
$4,299.25
$2,031.93



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Sandersville
Tennille

Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington

Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

Total Distributions

FY2014 LARP

Factor

0.009512477
0.002225348
0.088034326

0.000207199
0.001339501
0.007782159
0.050597322

1.000000000

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2013

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

July 2013

8/30/2013
$4,618,810.08
$1,154,702.52

Amount
Received

$10,984.08
$2,569.62
$101,653.46

$239.25
$1,546.72
$8,986.08
$58,424.86

$1,154,702.52

August 2013

9/30/2013
$4,936,953.18
$1,234,238.30

Amount
Received

$11,740.66
$2,746.61
$108,655.34

$255.73
$1,653.26
$9,605.04
$62,449.15

$1,234,238.30

September 2013

10/31/2013
$4,864,425.16
$1,216,106.29

Amount
Received

$11,568.18
$2,706.26
$107,059.10

$251.98
$1,628.98
$9,463.93
$61,531.72

$1,216,106.29

October 2013

11/29/2013
$4,809,407.86
$1,202,351.97

Amount
Received

$11,437.34
$2,675.65
$105,848.25

$249.13
$1,610.55
$9,356.89
$60,835.79

$1,202,351.97

November 2013 December 2013
12/31/2013 1/31/2014
$4,790,472.21 $5,941,577.30 $29,961,645.79
$1,197,618.05 $1,485,394.33 $7,490,411.46
Amount Amount

Received Received Period Total
$11,392.31 $14,129.78 $71,252.35
$2,665.12 $3,305.52 $16,668.78
$105,431.50 $130,765.69 $659,413.34
$248.15 $307.77 $1,552.01
$1,604.21 $1,989.69 $10,033.41
$9,320.05 $11,559.57 $58,291.56
$60,596.27 $75,156.98 $378,994.77
$1,197,618.05 $1,485,394.33 $7,490,411.46

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated county, and
that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only
ones shown on the report.
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